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About WIW

Program topics include:

So What is Women Inspiring Women?
We are proud to be the largest organization in New Hampshire 
for women’s empowerment, personal development, networking, 
business resources and fun!

Experience the contagious enthusiasm of WIW at unique events 
throughout New Hampshire including the Lakes Region, Seacoast 
Region, Concord, Bedford, Manchester and Nashua.

Whether you are an entrepreneur, professional, retiree, domestic 
goddess or student, we can all support one another to pursue our 
life’s passion while having fun!

Life / Work Balance

Goal Setting / Motivation

Overcoming Burnout

Time Management

Conflict Resolution

Networking

Image Enhancement

Etiquette / Protocol

Effective Communications

Public Speaking

Assertiveness Training

Health / Wellness

Financial Planning

Organization

Business Tips / Strategies

Sales / Marketing

Social Media

Career Development

We also host success groups, round table and 

informal discussions, panel discussions, speed 

networking, and a multitude of other personal 

and professional development events and 

programs. Our social events are legendary, too!

Join us at our next event!

Contact Us
603-744-0400

www.WomenInspiring.com | info@womeninspiring.com
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Membership
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Please Join Us
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Partners
PREMIER PARTNER

PREMIER PARTNER

Great NH Restaurants Family
T-Bones, Cactus Jack’s, Copper Door 
(Locations throughout NH)

www.cactusjacksnh.com
www.t-bones.com

www.copperdoorrestaurant.com
15 Leavy Drive
Bedford, NH 03110

Chef Nicole
www.chefnicole.com

FeedNH
www.feednh.org

PREMIER PARTNER

Bank of New Hampshire
Locations throughout New Hampshire
www.banknh.com

Comcast Business
Comcast is one of the nation’s leading providers 
of communications, entertainment and cable 
products and services.
www.business.comcast.com

.org
Great NH Restaurants’ Charitable Trust

www.wecatergreater.com
68 Union Street
Manchester, NH 03103
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Partners

PREMIER PARTNER

CONFERENCE SUPPORTERS

MEDIA PARTNERS

The Courville Communities
Unmatched facilities, service and care 
distinguish The Courville Communities 
and place all four facilities among the best 
of New Hampshire’s long-term care 
providers.
Locations throughout New Hampshire
www.courvillecommunities.com

NH Business Review
www.nhbr.com

Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical Center
www.dartmouth-hitchcock.org

Staples
www.staples.com

PARTNER WITH US IN 2017
Want to showcase your business to savvy, 
smart women? Partner with WIW, the 
largest women’s organization in New 
Hampshire. Additionally, by exhibiting, 
advertising and partnering with WIW, 
you are showing your company’s 
commitment to your staff and the women 
of the Granite State.

There are many ways for you to get 
involved...whether partnering just for the 
NH Conference for Women, or having a 
year-round collaboration. 
Each partnership is tailored to exceed 
your company’s objectives and marketing 
needs - let’s get creative and map out a 
comprehensive plan!

Contact WIW at 
info@womeninspiring.com 
or by calling (603) 744-0400.
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Exhibitors
AARP
Josiah Brandt
Jbrandt@liveteched.com
(781) 803-0600
www.liveteched.com

Age at Home
Laurel Trahan
laurel@ageathomenh.com
(603) 224-6100
www.ageathomenh.com

Aloe Organic Beauty
Marissa Gatta
marissagatta@gmail.com
(603) 340-0605
www.aloeorganicbeauty.com

Arbonne International
Stephanie Lyon
stephanielyon121@gmail.com
(617) 212-2062
www.stephanielyon.arbonne.com

Avatar
Jill Davies
jill@jillmdavies.com
(203) 919-6393
www.beforeandafteravatar.com

Back in Balance
Meg Poor
mpswim60@aol.com
(603) 801-6750
www.BackinBalanceNH.
massagetherapy.com

Beadorable Designs
Molly Brandt
molly@beadorable.com
(603) 856-1065
www.beadorable.com

California Closets
Ruthie Fougere
rfougere@calclosets.com
(603) 320-0575
www.CaliforniaClosets.com

Center for Redesigning Life
Janet Stokes
janet@centerforredesigninglife.com
(508) 951-7677
www.centerforredesigninglife.com

Center for Women and Enterprise
Michelle Miller
mmiller@cweonline.org
(603) 318-7583
www.cweonline.org

Daub's Cobbler Shop
Jim Daubenspeck
daub@shoerepairnh.com
(603) 528-1528
www.shoerepairnh.com

Demarest Directions
Sandy Demarest
demarestcareerdirections@gmail.com
(603) 801-6689
www.demarestdirections.com

deNicola Breast Health Center at 
Southern NH Medical Center
Audra Burns
audra.burns@snhhs.org
(603) 281-9862
www.snhhs.org/denicola

Design of Mine
Melissa Tarr
designofmine66@gmail.com
(978) 491-7495
www.thefluttershawl.com

Drinkable Arts
Sherry Hoffman
sherry.hoffman@drinkablearts.com
(603) 626-7746
www.drinkablearts.com 

Free to Roar
Dr. Sharon Live
sharonL@tlgonline.com
(603) 505-5000
www.tlgonline.com

Get it Going
Jill Spring
jill@getitgoingnow.com
(603) 490-1457
www.getitgoingnow.com

Great NH Restaurants
www.t-bones.com

It Works!
Kimberly Cronin
kimberlycronin@outlook.com
(603) 867-2276
www.befitlivehappy.com

Jamberry
Gwen Devine
devine60@comcast.net
(603) 391-6736
www.gwendevine.jamberry.com

Karol Peralta Jewelry
Karol Peralta
alloraconte@gmail.com
(781) 799-9577
www.karolperaltajewelry.com

KOKOON - Boutique Without 
Borders
Michelle Driscoll
michmoo@comcast.net
(603) 714-4463
www.kokoon.net/michelle-driscoll

Liberty Mutual Insurance
Sarah Lawrence
Sarah.Lawrence@libertymutual.com
(603) 472-3597
www.libertymutual.com/

SarahLawrence

LuLaRoe
Amanda Cricenti
cricea1@gmail.com
(603) 303-9551
www.facebook.com/
lularoeamandacricenti

MaryKay
Gege Rollins-Perry
tiddlywax@gmail.com
(603) 863-0087
www.marykay.com/tiddlywax

Merrill Lynch
Rachael Doyle
rachael.a.doyle@ml.com
(603) 628-3248
tinyurl.com/ML-DoyleGroup
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Exhibitors
Money Mastery with Pam
Pam Richardson
pam@richardsonsnh.com
(603) 689-5848
www.moneymasterywithpam.com

Nerium International
Ariane Train
ariane.train@gmail.com
(207) 939-2979
www.arianetrain.nerium.com

OwnYourMoney.com
Belinda Rosenblum
info@ownyourmoney.com
ownyourmoney.com

Pelle Medical Spa
Cheryl Boyarsky
cheryl@pellemedicalspa.com
(603) 496-2897
www.pellemedicalspa.com

Posteri Legal, PLLC
Christine Donlan, Esq.
christine@posterilegal.com
(603) 809-0724
www.posterilegal.com

Premier Designs Jewelry
Linda Szelog
lindaszelog@mypremierdesigns.com
(603) 867-7642
www.Lindaszelog.
mypremierdesigns.com

Primerica   
Cassandra Swett
csweatt05@yahoo.com
(603) 415-1144
www.primerica.com/csweatt

Primerica   
Sara Janes Hoag
sarajanesrhoag@gmail.com
(603) 361-5661
www.primerica.com/
sarajanesrhoag

Pure Romance
Bernice Rankins
brankins@msn.com
(603) 732-2622
www.pureromance.com/brankins

Remington Technology
Regina Andler
regina@remingtontechnology.com
(603) 235-5638

Rescom Exteriors, Inc.
Delana Azevedo
shows@iwantnewwindows.com
(508) 832-5202
www.iwantnewwindows.com

Rodan + Fields
Casey Pepin
casey5pepin@gmail.com
(603) 553-5517
www.cpepin.myrandf.com

Sarah-Elizabeth Anderson, MA
relax@sarah-elizabeth.org
(603) 365-0852
www.sarah-elizabeth.org

Shaughnessy Benefits Group
Catherine Perkins
CPerkins@sbgplans.com
(603) 471-4307
www.sbgplans.com

SKM Jewelers
Mancall Susan
skmancall@aol.com
(508) 380-6035
www.skmjewelers.com

Small Business Administration
Hugh Curley
hugh.curley@sba.gov

Smart Nutrition
Ruth Clark
ruthrd@smartnutritionllc.com
(603) 924-9505
www.SmartNutritionLLC.com

Stella and Dot
Rosemarie Connell
roeconnell@hotmail.com
(617) 512-6472
www.stelladot.com/rosemarieconnell

SwissJUST
Donna Von Gunten
swissherbal@aol.com
(603) 968-2184
www.swissherbalcare.com

Tamara Boston
Tamara Lord
sales@tamarahandbags.com
(781) 962-1021
www.tamaraboston.com

The Canvas Road Show
Debbie Ellis
info@thecanvasroadshow.com
(603) 943-2103
www.thecanvasroadshow.com

The Empowered Messenger
Emerald GreenForest
team@theempoweredmessenger.com
(603) 594-2744
www.theempoweredmessenger.com

The Land of Brand
Holly Chantal
holly@thelandofbrand.com
(813) 438-2543
www.thelandofbrand.com

The Skin Renewal Studio
Madeline Hebert
mmkinnear@comcast.net
(603) 475-2717
www.skinrenewalstudio.com

Transform for Success
Ingrid Dinter
ingrid@ingriddinter.com
(603) 746-1087
www.ingriddinter.com

Tupperware
Brenda Watson
bcwtup@yahoo.com
(978) 343-7046
www.mytwpage.com/bcwtup

U.S. Cellular
Autumn Wilson
autumn.wilson@uscellular.com
(603) 470-6145
www.uscellular.com

Wicked Mojo IT
Katie Wilhelm
katie@wickedmojoit.com
(603) 965-3420
www.wickedmojoit.com



Reach as high as you can,
and then reach a little higher.

There you will �nd MAGIC
and possibility...

and maybe even cookies!!
~Marc Johns

You Rock!
Thanks for joining 

us today!!


